NORMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT
Daily Arrest Activity (Public)

Arrest Date / Time Case Number Arrest Location Offense

4/5/2024 5:05

4/7/2024 5:05

4/8/2024 8:02

4/8/2024 14:04

4/8/2024 14:50

4/8/2024 14:50

4/8/2024 14:50

4/8/2024 14:50

4/8/2024 19:08

2024-
00023724

2024-
00024303

2024-
00024555

2024-
00024660

2024-
00024681

2024-
00024681

2024-
00024681

2024-
00024681

2024-
00024753

151 12TH
AVE SE

3001 OAK
TREE AVE

300 W GRAY
ST

1919 W MAIN
ST

320 E
COMANCHE
ST

320 E
COMANCHE
ST

320 E
COMANCHE
ST

320 E
COMANCHE
ST

1914
FILLMORE
AVE

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

PUBLIC INTOX

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

WARRANT-OTHER

OBSTRUCTING
OFFICER

POSS CDS WITHIN
1000FT
PARK/SCHOOL/MIN
OR UNDER 12

POSSESSION OF
MARIJUANA WITHIN
1000FT
PARK/SCHOOL/MIN
OR UNDER 12

UNLAWFUL
POSSESSION OF
PARAPHERNALIA

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

Arrestee

JEREMY
MICHAEL REESE

APRIL DIANE
WILKES

ALAN LEE
HOOPER

DILLYN WADE
HENDERSON

TERRANCE
ALLEN BANKS-
HALL

TERRANCE
ALLEN BANKS-
HALL

TERRANCE
ALLEN BANKS-
HALL

TERRANCE
ALLEN BANKS-
HALL

SHANE
CHRISTOPHER
KERN

Arrestee Birthc Arrestee Address City

3/17/1991

11/7/2002

12/8/1970

4/2/1994

4/28/1987

4/28/1987

4/28/1987

4/28/1987

4/23/1983

HOMELESS

3001 OAK TREE
AVE

201 REED AVE

1733 LENOX DR

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

Norman

State Zip Code Status

OK 73072

OK 73071

OK 73069

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Officer

2108 -
Robertson;

2208 -
Jacques;

2317 - Davis;

1624 -
Crowe;

1014 -
McCallister;

1014 -
McCallister;

1014 -
MccCallister;

1014 -
MccCallister;

1923 - King;



4/8/2024 20:34

4/8/2024 21:00

4/3/2024 9:22

4/5/2024 12:43

4/7/2024 15:15

4/7/2024 15:15

2024-
00024768

2024-
00024775

2024-
00023193

2024-
00023830

2024-
00024427

2024-
00024427

2960
CLASSEN
BLVD

132 W MAIN
ST

1162
KENWOOD
DR

1882 12TH
AVE SE

201 REED
AVE

201 REED
AVE

PUBLIC INTOX

WARRANT-
MUNICIPAL
(NORMAN)

POSS/MARIJ

MOLESTING PROP

INDECENT
EXPOSURE

OUTRAGING PUB
DEC

MICHAEL SHAWN

MICTVEL STAWN 1071171962
EE:?(»:EECCA ANN 421/1082
EES;SJSPHER D 171711902
(Tsmg;';\/ DAVID 1 01011989
gkAE;QNDRA 8/4/1994
gkAE;QNDRA 8/4/1994

4/10/2024 10:29

1901 N PARK
AVE

HOMELESS

1404 JORDON
CIR

1516 N ADAMS
ST

HOMELESS

HOMELESS

SHAWNEE

Norman

OKMULGEE

OK 74804

OK 73071

OK 74447

FDBDC
(Jail)

FDBDC
(Jail)

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

Released-
Citation/D
ocket

2304 -
Moore;

1642 - Vu;

1132 -
Allison;

99909 -
PRIVATE;

1328 -
DeWalt;

1328 -
DeWalt;



